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SOMP 2023 - Finale 1-2

Meno hraéa
Maxim Pavli¢ko
Max Tkac
Jaroslav Kovalik

Kristidan Rezni¢ak

Dominik Brej¢ak
Sotia Savelova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

ZS s MS Sp. Sobota
ZS s MS Sp. Sobota
ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Sp. Sobota
ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Jarna

Hry

1

]
]
]
]
]

Kolky
122
94
93
93
79
44

Body
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0

Priemer
122.0000
94.0000
93.0000
93.0000
79.0000
44.0000
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